Emmentalische Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

3. Liga
Rangliste

1 Affoltern Feld |

2 Furth Sportschitzen |
3 Allmendingen Feld |
4 Signau Hoéhe |

5 Hautligen Feld 11

6 Haberenband Feld Il

Runde 1

Affoltern Feld |
Hautligen Feld I
Signau Hoéhe |

Runde 2

Hautligen Feld Il
Haberenband Feld Il
Furth Sportschitzen |

Runde 3

Allmendingen Feld |
Affoltern Feld |
Furth Sportschutzen |

Runde 4

Signau Hoéhe |
Allmendingen Feld |
Haberenband Feld Il

Runde 5
Signau Hoéhe |

Hautligen Feld Il
Affoltern Feld |

2018

Gruppe D

PROVISORISCH

10 739 743 748 747

NN MM

737 741 740 750
727 725 716 728
723 731 721 721
716 741 728 712
723 713 721 714

Haberenband Feld Il
Allmendingen Feld |
Furth Sportschutzen |

Affoltern Feld |
Signau Hoéhe |
Allmendingen Feld |

Haberenband Feld Il
Signau Hohe |
Hautligen Feld Il

Hautligen Feld Il
Affoltern Feld |
Furth Sportschitzen |

Allmendingen Feld |
Haberenband Feld Il
Furth Sportschitzen |

743
734
730
712
714
709

3720
3702
3626
3608
3611
3580

739 :
716 :
723 :

741 :
713 :
741 :

716 :
748 :
740 :

721 :
728 :
714 -

712 :
714 :
743 :

Aufsteiger

Absteiger

723
727
737

743
731
725

721
721
728

712
747
750

730
709
734



